
Event 108

6 MAY 2023 - 16:40

Men's Synchronized 3m Springboard

Tremplin 3m synchronisé - hommes

Final

Finale

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2023

Montréal (CAN)

May 5 - 7

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive
No

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Round
Rank

Total
Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 LONG Daoyi

WANG Zongyuan

CHN 201B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 10 55.80  1 55.80 1  9.5 9.0

301B 2.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 10 56.40  1 112.20 1  9.5 8.5

5154B 3.4 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 90.78  1 202.98 1  9.0 9.0

5337D 3.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 10 98.70  1 301.68 1  9.0 9.0

407C 3.4 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 95.88  1 397.56 1  8.5 9.0

109C 3.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 94.62  1 492.18 1  9.0 8.5

2 HARDING Anthony

LAUGHER Jack

GBR 201B 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.00  2 51.00 2 4.808.5 7.5

301B 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 53.40  2 104.40 2 7.808.5 8.5

5154B 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 83.64  2 188.04 2 14.948.0 7.5

407C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 87.72  2 275.76 2 25.928.0 8.0

109C 3.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 87.78  2 363.54 2 34.027.5 7.0

5156B 3.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 8.5 79.56  =6 443.10 2 49.087.5 7.0

3 ARAKI Yuto

SUYAMA Haruki

JPN 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 49.80  =3 49.80 =3 6.008.0 8.5

301B 2.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 51.00  3 100.80 3 11.408.0 8.5

107B 3.1 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 75.33  =4 176.13 3 26.858.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 79.56  3 255.69 3 45.997.0 6.5

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 70.38  7 326.07 3 71.496.0 6.0

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 84.00  4 410.07 3 82.117.5 6.5

4 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo

TOCCI Giovanni

ITA 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 49.80  =3 49.80 =3 6.007.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.60  6 98.40 5 13.808.0 8.0

107B 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 75.33  =4 173.73 5 29.257.5 9.0

5154B 3.4 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 72.42  9 246.15 5 55.536.5 6.0

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.34  9 314.49 6 83.076.0 5.5

109C 3.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 85.50  3 399.99 4 92.197.5 7.0

5 ABADIA Adrian

GARCIA BOISSIER
Nicolas

ESP 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 48.60  7 48.60 7 7.207.5 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.60  9 94.20 7 18.007.0 7.5

107B 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 74.40  6 168.60 6 34.388.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 7.5 8.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 77.52  5 246.12 6 55.566.0 6.5

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.50  10 313.62 8 83.947.5 7.5

5337D 3.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 82.95  5 396.57 5 95.617.0 6.5

6 DOWNS Tyler

DUNCAN Greg

USA 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 44.40  10 44.40 10 11.406.5 5.5

103B 2.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 49.20  5 93.60 8 18.607.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 80.58  3 174.18 4 28.807.0 7.0

407C 3.4 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 74.46  6 248.64 4 53.047.0 6.5

307C 3.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.30  8 317.94 5 79.626.5 6.0

5337D 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 77.70  8 395.64 6 96.546.5 7.5

7 BARTHEL Timo

RUDIGER Lars

GER 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 49.20  =5 49.20 =5 6.608.5 8.0

401B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 50.40  4 99.60 4 12.608.0 8.5

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 64.26  =8 163.86 7 39.127.5 7.5

5337D 3.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 78.75  4 242.61 7 59.077.0 6.0

307C 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 79.80  4 322.41 4 75.157.0 7.0

109C 3.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 72.96  10 395.37 7 96.817.0 6.5

8 FRICKER Samuel

LI Shixin

AUS 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.80  =8 46.80 =8 9.007.5 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.20  8 93.00 =9 19.208.0 8.0

405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 68.40  7 161.40 8 41.587.5 7.5

107B 3.1 8.5 8.0 8.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 73.47  =7 234.87 8 66.816.5 7.0

407C 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 79.56  5 314.43 7 83.136.5 6.5

5154B 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 79.56  =6 393.99 8 98.198.0 7.5

9 BOUYER Jules

JANDARD Alexis

FRA 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 49.20  =5 49.20 =5 6.607.5 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 43.80  10 93.00 =9 19.207.0 7.0

407C 3.4 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 64.26  =8 157.26 9 45.726.0 6.5

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 73.47  =7 230.73 9 70.958.0 8.5

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 75.48  6 306.21 9 91.356.5 6.5

5337D 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 86.10  2 392.31 9 99.877.5 7.5
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10 KOLODIY Oleg

KONOVALOV Danylo

UKR 103B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 46.80  =8 46.80 =8 9.008.0 8.0

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.00  7 94.80 6 17.407.5 7.5

407C 3.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 57.12  10 151.92 10 51.067.0 8.0

109C 3.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 70.68  10 222.60 10 79.086.5 6.5

307C 3.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 80.85  3 303.45 10 94.117.0 7.5

5253B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 73.44  9 376.89 10 115.297.0 7.0

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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